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,,}lei‘ Department of Health
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Category Hospital Name

A Royal Perth Hospital Wellington St Campus
Sir Charles Gairdner hospital ( QEIIMC Site)
Fremantle Hospital
New Fiona Stanley Hospital
New Midland Health Campus
New Childrens Hospital (QEIIMC Site)
Joondalup Hospital*

B
° Princess Margaret Hospital
King Edward Memorial Hospital

Osborne Park Hospital

!

c Kaleeya Hospital
Graylands Hospital
Armadale Hospital
Rockingham Hospital
Swan District Hospital ( current location)
Bentley Hospital
Royal Perth Hospital Shenton Park Campus

Current

(May 09) 1-Jan-11

Daily Charge Daily Charge
$2.45 $2.70
$1.50 $2.70
$0.96 $2.70
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 NA
$0.00 NA

NA NA

$1.44 $2.50
$1.44 $2.50

Current

(May 09) 11-Apr-11
$0.00 $0.60

Current

(May 09) 1-Jan-11
$0.00  under Review
$0.00  under Review
$0.00  Under Review
$0.00  under Review
$0.00  Under Review
$0.00  under Review
$0.00  Under Review

1-Ju-11 1-dan-12  1-Jul-12  1-dan-13  1-Jul-13  1-Jan-14  1-Jul-14
Daily Charge Daily Charge Daily Charge Daily.Charge Daily Charge Daily Charge Daily Charge

$3.40 $4.10 $4.80 $5.50~""$6.20 " $6:90-  $7:50- |
$3.40 $4.10 $4.80 $5.50 $6.20 $6.90 $7.50
$3.40 $4.10 $4.80 $5.50 $6.20 $6.90 $7.50
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
$3.00 $3.40 $3.80 $4.20 $4.60 $5.00 $5.40
$3.00 $3.40 $3.80 $4.20 $4.60 $5.00 $5.40

-Ju-11 1-dan-12 1-Jul-12  1-dan-13  1-Jul-13  1-Jan-14  1-Jul-14
$1.30 $2.00 $2.70 $3.40 $4.10 $4.80 $5.40

1-Jul-11
Under Review
Under Review
Under Review
Under Review
Under Review
Under Review
Under Review

1-Jan-12
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

Attachment . Current and proposed future staff carparking fees at metropolitan hospitals

1-Jul-12
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00.

'$1.00

$1.00
$1.00

$1.00

1-Jan-13
$1.50
$1.50~

$1.50

$1.50
$1.50

$1.50 -

$1.50

1-Jul-13
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

| L T e R |

1-Jan=14 "~ "1-Jul-14

&

$3.60
$3.60 -
$3.60
$3.60
$3.60 .
$3.60
$3.60

* Note that Joondalup hospital and Peel Health Campus are privately contracted facilities. WA Health cannot set fee levels, nor impose increases unilaterally. Rather,
fees and fee increases will be included in contract negotiations with these sites.
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