

Attachn	nent . Current and proposed future sta	ff carparkin	g fees at n	netropolita	an hospita	ls				
		Current		-	•					
Category	Hospital Name	(May 09)	1-Jan-11	1-Jul-11	1-Jan-12	1-Jul-12	1-Jan-13	1-Jul-13	1-Jan-14	1-Jul-1
		Daily Charge	Daily Charge	Daily Charge	Daily Charge [Daily Charge	Daily Charge	Daily Charge		
A	Royal Perth Hospital Wellington St Campus	\$2.45	\$2.70	\$3.40	\$4.10	\$4.80	\$5.50	\$6.20	\$6.90	\$7.50
	Sir Charles Gairdner hospital (QEIIMC Site)	\$1.50	\$2.70	\$3.40	\$4.10	\$4.80	\$5.50	\$6.20	\$6.90	\$7.50
	Fremantle Hospital	\$0.96	\$2.70	\$3.40	\$4.10	\$4.80	\$5.50	\$6.20	\$6.90	\$7.50
	New Fiona Stanley Hospital	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	New Midland Health Campus	\$0.00	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	New Childrens Hospital (QEIIMC Site)	\$0.00	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
	Joondalup Hospital*	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
В										
- 8	Princess Margaret Hospital	\$1.44	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$3.40	\$3.80	#4.00	#4.00	ΦΕ 00	ΦΕ 40
,	King Edward Memorial Hospital	\$1.44	\$2.50	\$3.00	\$3.40 \$3.40		\$4.20	\$4.60	\$5.00	\$5.40
	rang Lawara Momentar Hospital	Current	φ2.50	φ3.00	φ3.40	\$3.80	\$4.20	\$4.60	\$5.00	\$5.40
		(May 09)	11-Apr-11	1-Jul-11	1-Jan-12	1-Jul-12	1 1== 10	4 1.140	4 1 44	4 1 1 4 2
	Osborne Park Hospital	\$0.00	\$0.60	\$1.30	\$2.00		1-Jan-13	1-Jul-13	1-Jan-14	1-Jul-14
	, and the option	Ψ0.00	Ψ0.00	φ1.30	φ2.00	\$2.70	\$3.40	\$4.10	\$4.80	\$5.40
		Current	1-Jan-11	1-Jul-11	1 lan 10	4 1.140	4 1 40			- Marian Carlos
С	Kaleeya Hospital	(May 09) \$0.00	2 70-210 2 14		1-Jan-12	1-Jul-12	1-Jan-13	1-Jul-13	1-Jan-14	1-Jul-14
ŭ	Graylands Hospital	2	Under Review		\$0.50	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$3.60
	Armadale Hospital		Under Review		\$0.50	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$3.60
	Rockingham Hospital	i	Under Review		\$0.50	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$3.60
	Swan District Hospital (current location)		Under Review		\$0.50	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$3.60
	Bentley Hospital		Under Review		\$0.50	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$3.60
	Royal Perth Hospital Shenton Park Campus		Under Review		\$0.50	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$3.60
	royari erin nospital shenton Fark Campus	φυ.υυ	Under Review	Under Review	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$3.60

^{*} Note that Joondalup hospital and Peel Health Campus are privately contracted facilities. WA Health cannot set fee levels, nor impose increases unilaterally. Rather, fees and fee increases will be included in contract negotiations with these sites.